GP:50 GP:50 GP:50 GP:50 GP:50 AerAerAerAerAerospace Diospace Diospace Diospace Diospace Divisionvisionvisionvisionvision
Features:
For:
The Model 7800 Temperature Transducer is
designed for the tough challenges and envi-
ronmental rigors of Space Propulsion and
Aviation  temperature testing applications.
We went to  “The Aerospace Engineer”, and

Electrical Connector
Response Time
Ordering Guide:
7800 - Output Range Pressure Type Options
A CS / FD / GH
Output
2
3
4
5
-  0-5 Vdc
-  4-20 dcmA
-  0-5 Vdc
   (Isolated)
-  0-10 Vdc
Options
Connectors:
Ports:
CA
CI
DB
-  PTIH-10-6P Bendix
-  D38999/27YB98PN
-  D38999/27YA35PN
FD -  MS33656-4,
    7/16-20 (M)
2
* OPTIONS AVAILABLE
-100° F to +320° F Medium Temperature      5 thru 15,000 -  PSIA,PSIG,PSIS Options
       -120F - 350F                                  -100F - +300F, 320F Option
           8 ounces
 PTIH-10-6P PTIH-10-6P
                      +18-36VDC / 9-36VDC Unregulated
<.1% FSO       <0.1% FSO
 0.1 Deg <0.07 FSO RSS, 0.04% with Digital Correction
        Under 4 msec
316SS, 15-5 CRES options, including Inconel Hastelloy
                             -65F to  +250F, Probe Qualified
CONTACT FACTORY FOR
COMPLETE OPTIONS
Ordering Guide:
7880 - Output Range Pressure Type Options
RH A CS / FD / GH
Output Range Type
2
3
4
5
10
-  0-5 Vdc
-  4-20 dcmA
-  0-5 Vdc
   (Isolated)
-  0-10 Vdc
- Digital
  Outputs: